
List of CEO, All Officers and Employees Who Lobby and their positions with the 
organization.

Name Position Email Address

Edwin C. Bull Attorney/President ebull@bcattorneys.com

Brian D. Greathouse Attorney/Partner bgreathouse@bcattorneys.com

Andrew Abraham Attorney/Partner aabraham@bcattorneys.com

John D. Curtis, II Attorney/Partner jcurtis@bcattorneys.com

M. Brennan Ray Attorney/Partner bray@bcattorneys.com

Ricki Horowitz Paralegal rhorowitz@bcattorneys.com

List of Persons By Whom This Lobbyist Is Compensated to Lobby and On 
Whose Behalf Lobbying is Performed

Name Client/Business Name Street Address Email Address

Andrew Cracchiolo A/C Land Holdings, LLC c/o Burch & Cracchiolo, 
702 E. Osborn Rd, Ste 
200
Phoenix, AZ, 85014

ac@cracchiolo.net

Jeremy Ramsdell Ashton Woods 6991 E. Camelback Rd., 
Suite A-300
Scottsdale, AZ, 85251

jramsdell@ashtonwoods
homes.com

Traci Swanson Arcadia Encore 
Companies

7740 N. 16th St., Suite 
240
Phoenix, AZ, 85020

traci@envyaz.com

Leo Dressel All Saints Episcopal 
Church & Day School

6300 N. Central Ave.
Phoenix, AZ, 85012

ldressel@allsaints.org

Burch & Cracchiolo, P.A.
(602) 274-7611

702 East Osborn Road #200
Phoenix, AZ, 85014

By checking this box and typing my name below, the undersigned does hereby certify under penalty of 
perjury that: (1) I am submitting this lobbying registration form on behalf of the entity named on form; (2) I 
am duly authorized to submit the names of the individual lobbyist(s) named in this registration on behalf 
of the entity; (3) all of the information provided in the lobbying registration form filed on behalf of and 
authorized by the entity is true and correct to the best of my knowledge; and (4) by typing my name 
below I acknowledge that such action constitutes the legal equivalent of my signature and by typing my 
name I hereby waive any requirement that this form be notarized in order to be legally enforceable.
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TYPED NAME: Jacque Collard EMAIL: jcollard@bcattorneys.com
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